
Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 CASTELLO FARRE JULIA FEEC 1990 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 3000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Al1 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 MARTINEZ ALARMA LUCIA FEMPA 1983 #1 | 1000 pts. 1000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Al2 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 GUARDIA FERRER ALBERT FEEC 1985 #1 | 1000 pts. #2 | 805 pts. 1805.0

1 GERMÁN PASCUAL IVÁN FMM 1973 #2 | 805 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 1805.0

3 CARMONA BARANDIARAN URKO FEMECV 1981 #3 | 690 pts. 690.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Al2 m Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 POYATOS OLIVARES ANA FADMES 1982 #1 | 1000 pts. 1000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Au1 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 SANCHEZ MC ILROY ISMAEL FEMECV 1980 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 2000.0

2 VILA CULLERES ELOI FEEC 1989 #2 | 805 pts. 805.0

3 MUÑOZ IGLESIAS BENEDICTO JOSE FADMES 1976 #3 | 690 pts. 690.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Au1 m Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 GOMEZ ESCOBAR ANA FEXME 1987 #2 | 805 pts. #2 | 805 pts. #2 | 805 pts. 2415.0

2 CABEZAS RAMOS MARIA FADMES 1997 #4 | 610 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #3 | 690 pts. 2300.0

3 DE LA CALLE PIZARRO PAULA FEXME 1992 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 2000.0

4 AGUILAR BARBERA CONCHI FEMECV 2007 #3 | 690 pts. #4 | 610 pts. 1300.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Au2 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 BLANCO BARRIOS PABLO FDMESCyL 1983 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 3000.0

2 QUINTINILLA REQUENA ANDRÉS FADMES 2000 #2 | 805 pts. #3 | 690 pts. #2 | 805 pts. 2300.0

3 GARCÍA RUIZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL FEEC 1974 #3 | 690 pts. #2 | 805 pts. #3 | 690 pts. 2185.0

4 SALGUERO ÒSCAR FEEC 1998 #4 | 610 pts. 610.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Au2 m Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 AZNÁREZ ROSADO SERGIO FDMCLM 1986 #1 | 1000 pts. 1000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 B1 m Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 AGUILAR AMOEDO FRANCISCO JAVIER FADMES 1983 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #2 | 805 pts. 2805.0

2 PELEGRIN GOMEZ GUILLERMO FMM 2003 #3 | 690 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 1690.0

3 SIMON FRANCO RAUL FAM 1974 #2 | 805 pts. 805.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 B2 m Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 MIRÓ MANASANCH MARIA ONA FEEC 2000 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 3000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 B3 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 MANZANO GÓMEZ ISMAEL FMM 1981 #2 | 805 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #2 | 805 pts. 2610.0

2 MORANTE CLEMENTE DANIEL FMM 1987 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 2000.0

3 PÉREZ AMADO RICARDO FMM 2004 #3 | 690 pts. 690.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 B3 m Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 PECHE SALINERO MARTA FNDME 1976 #1 | 1000 pts. 1000.0

2 SANCHEZ APARICIO ANDREA FMM 1995 #2 | 805 pts. 805.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Rp1 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 GANDARA CARNERO BEATRIZ FEGAMON 1980 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 2000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Rp2 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 RACAJ FERRON SHEILA FEEC 1982 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 3000.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Rp3 f Lead



Rank Athlete region YOB Arroyomolinos Vic (Barcelona) Vilanova i la Geltrú Points

1 MATUTANO MORILLA MIGUEL FEEC 1992 #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. #1 | 1000 pts. 3000.0

2 JIMENEZ CALVO DANIEL FEXME 1989 #2 | 805 pts. #2 | 805 pts. #2 | 805 pts. 2415.0

3 LIU LIN ERIC FBME 1991 #3 | 690 pts. #3 | 690 pts. #3 | 690 pts. 2070.0

4 PUIG MUÑOZ MARC FEEC 1973 #4 | 610 pts. #4 | 610 pts. #6 | 495 pts. 1715.0

5 CANELO MARTÍN JOSÉ ALBERTO FEXME 1978 #5 | 545 pts. #5 | 545 pts. #4 | 577.5 pts. 1667.5

6 TIBAU I AGUILÀ ALEXIS FEEC 1967 #4 | 577.5 pts. 577.5

7 MARENA PAPE FBME 1984 #6 | 495 pts. 495.0

Result Service provided by 

2024 Copa de España de Paraescalada 2024 Rp3 m Lead
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